GOLF PARK PUNTIRO
HARLEY DAVIDSON 2016

Fecha Listado: 18/08/2016
Hora Listado: 15:01:34

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: orca Puntiro)
HARLEY-DAVIDSON HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1
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22
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MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

SON SERVERA

FRAU MORENO, XIM
MAS MESTRE, JUAN

BORTOLOTTI, STEFANO
LA PORTE , ZACHARY SON SERVERA

FERRER VILLALONGA, MARTA SON VIDA
PLANAS DE TERESA, MAGDALENA SON ANTEM

PORTELL JORDA, JORGE FEDERACION BALE
BELDARRAIN ARRIETA, JOAQUIN FEDERACION BALE

BAHCMANN, VARADINKA MALL PUNTIRO
MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA  MALL PUNTIRO

SCHNEIDER, HANS GOLF
HEIGL, BEATE GOLF

MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO SON MUNTANER
MIRON GADIMA, VICTOR SON MUNTANER

ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE FEDERACION BALE
PRIM MARTINEZ, JORGE RSHECC

RAPADO MERINO, MIGUEL ANGEL  BENDINAT
MAYRATA MASCARO, GUILLERMO SON ANTEM

AMUSATEGUI AMUSATEGUI, JOS  PUERTA HIERRO
BARREIROS COTONER,MARIA PUERTA HIERRO

GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR MALL PUNTIRO
TERRASA MORA, JUAN CARLOS MALL PUNTIRO

LAHUERTA PINEDA, LUIS FEDERACION BALE
FERNANDEZ-CANAVERAL LANNEHU FEDERACION BALE

SECO CABALLERO, JESUS MARIA  MALL PUNTIRO
SORIA LIZANA, RICARDO MALL PUNTIRO

TOMAS GALMES, JUAN FEDERACION BALE
RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN SANTA PONSA

SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO R.A, GUIL PONIENTE
FUSTER TARONGI, PABLO BENDINAT

MARTI RIERA, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO
MARTI PETRO, EDUARDO MALL PUNTIRO

RIERA SIMONET, JOSE MARIA BENDINAT
ELORRIAGA RAMON, JAVIER MALL PUNTIRO

RAMALLO TORRES, CAMILO FEDERACION BALE
RAMALLO BONET, LUIS MALL PUNTIRO

PAWEL , JENS ANDRATX
DUENKLER, DIRK ANDRATX

HUBER, UWE FEDERACION BALE
PADE , STEPHAN MALL PUNTIRO
KAMPMANN.INGE GOLF

WINTER, KLAUS-PIER MAIORIS
CANTARELLAS MESTRE, GUILLER  ALCANADA

IJAS , LASSE ALCANADA
KAISER, SABINE MAIORIS
GOURVISH , ANTONIO MAIORIS

ESPADA CANO, DAVID FEDERACION BALE
GOMEZ BENITEZ, SALVADOR BENDINAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,5
12,9
24,8
11,2
11,1
16,4
12,6
17,8
18,7
26,4
36,0
33,3
3,1

08

11,7
4,9

4,7

16,6
17,0
11,2
11,4
13,2
19,0
16,5
21,5
20,4
15,2
10,4
9,1

7.9

12,8
16,2
14,0
18,8
10,2
54,0
17,1
17,9
22,9
18,0
18,8
26,2
17,4
6,4

11,8
12,4
11,2
17,0
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GOLF PARK PUNTIRO
HARLEY DAVIDSON 2016

Fecha Listado: 18/08/2016
Hora Listado: 15:01:34

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: orca Puntiro)
HARLEY-DAVIDSON HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

MALL PUNTIRO
SANTA PONSA

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

GOLF
GOLF

MALL PUNTIRO

MARTINEZ PEREZ, VALERIANO
IBANEZ JIMENEZ, PEDRO JAVIE

GAROZ TORTELLA, MIGUEL ANGE
HARO PICO, ENRIQUE

SIMON, ROLF
SIMON, FRAUKE

28 MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME
ZARAGOZA IGLESIAS, RAFAEL

29 GARCIA FRANCO, GERARDO
LUZ PROSPER, FERNANDO

30 GUIRADO CAMPOS, ANIBAL
PARDO CABOT MANUEL

31 VANDERAA, PANTALEON
VANDERAA, LENARD

32 NICOLAU SUREDA, NICOLAS
MASON , PETER

SON VIDA
MALL PUNTIRO

SON ANTEM
GOLF

RCG LAS PALMAS

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

18,2
14,0

25,9
15,9

24,5
28,9

11,6
7,3

22,9
26,5

25,8
11,2

17,5
36,0

6,3

FECHA: 13/08/2016 CODIGO: BP1516551

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 10 39 39
M 3
M 4 14 39 39
M 4
M 4 17 39 39
F 4
M 3 6 38 38
M 3
M 4 16 36 36
M 4
M 4 11 32 32
M 4
M 3 14 28 28
M 3
M 2 2 N.P
M 2

4,0
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